1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Eureka Gold Classic Triathlon
June 25, 2005
Eureka, South Dakota

Male Long Course 39 & Under

David Donat Spearfish SD
Steve Wahl Chamberlain, SD
Robert Nagle Pierre SD

Brent Sinn Bismarck ND

Male Long Course 40 & Over

Tracy Schaefer Watertown SD
Craig Harrison Aberdeen SD
Randy Murphy Aberdeen SD
Dave Mandelkern Burlingame CA
Frank Farrar Britton SD

Female Long Course

Melanie Carvell Bismarck ND
Erika Foley Bismarck ND
Cahty Deics Aberdeen SD

Male Short Course 39 & Under

Andy Cahoy Aberdeen SD
Curt Kukert Sherwood ND
Paul Weiss Aberdeen SD
Zak Bishop Pierre SD
Shawn Grassel Lewiston ID
Jim Wynia Platte SD
David Schick Sioux Falls SD

Male Short Course 40 & Over

Tim Clausnitzer Bismarck ND
David Clemmons Aberdeen SD
Daniel Daum Platte SD
Kevin Jones Britton SD
Howard Bich Sioux Falls SD
David Bishop Pierre SD

Female Short Course

Tammy Bohan Bismarck ND
Lori Finken Bismarck ND
Shana Harming Chamberlain SD
Carissa Stern Aberdeen SD

2:11:11
2:25:00
3:00:14
DNF

2:00:50
2:01:03
2:34:27
2:57:11
3:15:13

2:05:16
2:20:10
2:31:38

1:01:30
1:04:20
1:10:28
1:11:19
1:25:58
1:26:32
1:39:29

1:04:16
1:10:20
1:15:03
1:16:46
1:25:12
1:27:05

1:09:18
1:19:36
1:23:10
1:28:03



Eureka Gold Classic Triathlon
June 25, 2005
Eureka, South Dakota

Team Long Course
1st Annette Allen Thom Flamboe Scott Waltman
Aberdeen SD Aberdeen SD Aberdeen SD

Team Short Course
1st Anthony Kauk David Roggenkamp Mike Just
Eureka SD Eureka SD Hazen ND

2:04:56

1:02:28



	Sheet1
	Sheet2

