Eureka Gold Classic Triathlon June 25, 2005 Eureka, South Dakota

Male Long Course 39 & Under							
1st	David Donat	Spearfish SD	2:11:11				
2nd	Steve Wahl	Chamberlain, SD	2:25:00				
3rd	Robert Nagle	Pierre SD	3:00:14				
4th	Brent Sinn	Bismarck ND	DNF				
Male Long Course 40 & Over							
1st	Tracy Schaefer	Watertown SD	2:00:50				
2nd	Craig Harrison	Aberdeen SD	2:01:03				
3rd	Randy Murphy	Aberdeen SD	2:34:27				
4th	Dave Mandelkern	Burlingame CA	2:57:11				
5th	Frank Farrar	Britton SD	3:15:13				
Jui	Trank Fanai	DIMON OD	5.15.15				
	Female Long (
1st	Melanie Carvell	Bismarck ND	2:05:16				
2nd	Erika Foley	Bismarck ND	2:20:10				
3rd	Cahty Deics	Aberdeen SD	2:31:38				
	Male Short Course	39 & Under					
1st	Andy Cahoy	Aberdeen SD	1:01:30				
2nd	Curt Kukert	Sherwood ND	1:04:20				
3rd	Paul Weiss	Aberdeen SD	1:10:28				
4th	Zak Bishop	Pierre SD	1:11:19				
5th	Shawn Grassel	Lewiston ID	1:25:58				
6th	Jim Wynia	Platte SD	1:26:32				
7th	David Schick	Sioux Falls SD	1:39:29				
	Male Short Course	e 40 & Over					
1st	Tim Clausnitzer	Bismarck ND	1:04:16				
2nd	David Clemmons	Aberdeen SD	1:10:20				
3rd	Daniel Daum	Platte SD	1:15:03				
4th	Kevin Jones	Britton SD	1:16:46				
5th	Howard Bich	Sioux Falls SD	1:25:12				
6th	David Bishop	Pierre SD	1:27:05				
Otti	David Dishlop	TICHE OD	1.27.00				
101	Female Short (1,00,40				
1st	Tammy Bohan	Bismarck ND	1:09:18				
2nd	Lori Finken	Bismarck ND	1:19:36				
3rd	Shana Harming	Chamberlain SD	1:23:10				
4th	Carissa Stern	Aberdeen SD	1:28:03				

Eureka Gold Classic Triathlon June 25, 2005 Eureka, South Dakota

Team	I on	a Cc	nirse
ı c aiii	LUII	u ot	ui sc

1st	Annette Allen Aberdeen SD	Thom Flamboe Aberdeen SD	Scott Waltman Aberdeen SD	2:04:56
1st	Anthony Kauk Eureka SD	Team Short Course David Roggenkamp Eureka SD	Mike Just Hazen ND	1:02:28